
RECBVEDr-0RHtf
15 FEB 1Q ^/^^tf^

Board of Apportionment & Taxation

Budget Workshop Meetings
2015-2016

lJ&*******

The workshop meetings will be held in the Erlingheuser Room, City Hall.

The following is the schedule for budget meetings with the Board of Apportionment
& Taxation.

Wednesday - February 11,2015 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday - February 18,2015

Monday - February 23,2015

6:00 p.m. to
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Wednesday - February 25,2015 6:00 p.m.

Review Mayor's Budget

Public Hearing

Fire Department
ARMS

Police Department

Public Works

Board ofEducation

Any Dept. Head wishing
To meet with BOAT***

***Please contact the Mayor's Office to schedule your appointed time.

Monday - March 2,2015

Wednesday - March 4,2015

Monday-March 9,2015

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Budget Hearing if needed
BOAT Reg Monthly Meeting

Budget Discussion

Vote on Tentative Budget


